INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

MAN NOZZLE HOLDER 51.10100.7449 NEW

Product Images

Additional Information

Brand
Condition
Replaces

Application Suitable
Applications suitable (detailed)

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

MAN

ORIGINAL

51.10100.6036

MAN



Vehicle
brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

D 2866 LF32

D 2866 LF36
D 2866 LF37

D 2866 LUH
51

D 2876 LF
04

D 2876 LF
07

D 2876 LOH
03

MAN LION S
CITY A 39

MAN LION S
COACH RH
463, RHC
464

MAN LION S
STAR RH 414

MAN LION S
STAR RH
464, RHS
464

MAN TCA
18.310 FLS,
FLLS, FLLS/N,
FLS-TS,
FLRS, FLLRS

MAN TCA
18.310, 18320
FC, FLC, FRC,
FLLC,
FLLC/N,
FLLW,
FLLRC,
FLLRW

MAN TCA
18.310, 18320
FK, FLK, FK-
L, FLRK

Year(s)

04.2000

04.2000

04.2000

06.2001

01.2000

03.2000

01.2002

04.2000

04.2000

12.2000

Type

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

kw HP
228 310
338 460
338 460
338 460
228 310
228 310
228 310

ccm

11967

12816

12816

12816

11967

11967

11967



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TCA
18.360 FC,
FLC, FRC,
FLLC,
FLLC/N,
FLLW,
FLLRW

MAN TCA
18.360 FK,
FLK, FK-L,
FLRK

MAN TCA
18.360 FLS,
FLLS, FLLS/N,
FLS-TS,
FLRS, FLLRS

MAN TCA
18.410 FLS,
FLLS, FLLS/N,
FLS-TS,
FLRS, FLLRS

MAN TCA
18.410, 18420
FC, FRC, FLC,
FLRC, FLLC,
FLLC/N,
FLLW, FLLRC

MAN TCA
18.410, 18420
FK, FK-L,
FLK, FLRK

MAN TCA
18.460 FAK

MAN TCA
18.460 FC,
FLC, FRC,
FLLC,
FLLC/N,
FLLW,
FLLRC,
FLLRW

MAN TCA
18.460 FK,
FK-L, FLK,
FLRK

MAN TCA
18.460 FLS,
FLLS, FLLS/N,
FLS-TS,
FLRS, FLLRS

Year(s)

04.2000

12.2000

04.2000

04.2000

04.2000

12.2000

12.2000

04.2000

12.2000

04.2000

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

kW HP
265 360
265 360
265 360
301 410
301 410
301 410
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460

ccm

11967

11967

11967

11967

11967

11967

12816

12816

12816

12816



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TCA
18.510 FC,
FLC, FRC,
FLLC,
FLLC/N,
FLLW,
FLLRC,
FLLRW

MAN TCA
18.510 FLS,

FLLS, FLLS/N,
FLRS, FLLRS

MAN TCA
24.460
FNLLC/N,
FNLLW,
FNLLRC,
FNLLRW

MAN TCA
24.510
FNLLC/N,
FNLLW,
FNLLRW

MAN TCA

26.310 FNLC,
FNLLC, FVLC,

FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRW

MAN TCA

26.310 FPLS,
FVLS, FNLS,

FNLLS,
FPLRS,
FNLRS,
FVLRS

MAN TCA
26.310 FVL-
KO

MAN TCA

26.360 FDS,
FDLS, FNLS,
FNLLS, FPLS,
FPLRS, FVLS,

FVLRS

Year(s)

09.2000

04.2000

09.2001

09.2001

09.2000

12.2000

12.2000

12.2000

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Municipal
Vehicle

Truck
Tractor

kw HP
375 510
375 510
338 460
375 510
228 310
228 310
228 310
265 360

ccm

12816

12816

12816

12816

11967

11967

11967

11967



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TCA
26.360
FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLLRC,
FNLLRW,
FVLC

MAN TCA
26.360 FVL-
KO

MAN TCA
26.410 FDK,
FDRK, FDLK,
FDLRK

MAN TCA
26.410 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLRC,
FNLLRC,
FVLC

MAN TCA

26.410 FPLS,
FPLRS, FVLS,
FNLS, FNLLS

MAN TCA
26.410 FVL-
KO

MAN TCA
26.460 FD-
™™, FDR-TM

MAN TGA
26.460 FDC,
FDLC,
FDLC/M,
FDLC-WW,
FDRC,
FDLRC-WW

MAN TCA
26.460 FDK,
FDLK,
FDLRK

MAN TCA
26.460 FDS,
FDLS,
FDLS/M,
FDLS-WW,
FDRS-WW,
FDLRS-WW

Year(s)

09.2000

12.2000

09.2001

04.2000

12.2000

12.2000

01.2001 -

01.2001 -

01.2001 -

06.2001

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Municipal
Vehicle

Concrete
Mixer

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

kW HP
265 360
265 360
301 410
301 410
301 410
301 410
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460

ccm

11967

11967

11967

11967

11967

11967

12816

12816

12816

12816



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TCA
26.460
FNLC,
FNLRC,
FNLLC,
FNLLRW,
FNLLRC

MAN TCA

26.460 FPLS,
FPLRS, FVLS,
FVLRS, FNLS,

FNLLS,
FNLRS

MAN TCA

26.460 FVL-

KO

MAN TCA

26.460 FVLC

MAN TCA

26.510 FDC,

FDC/M,

FDRC, FDLC,

FDLC/M,
FDLRC

MAN TCA
26.510 FDS,
FDLS,
FDLS/M,
FDRS,
FDLRS

MAN TCA

26.510 FNLC,

FNLLC,
FNLLW,
FNLLRC,
FVLC

MAN TCA

26.510 FNLS,

FNLLS,

FNLRS, FPLS,

FVLS

MAN TCA
28.460
FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLRC

MAN TCA
28.460

FNLS, FNLRS

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

kw HP
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
375 510
375 510
375 510
375 510
338 460
338 460

ccm

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816



Vehicle

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

MAN TCA
28.510 FNLC,
FNLLC,
FNLRC

MAN TCA
28.510 FNLS,
FNLRS

MAN TCA
32.460 FFD-
™

MAN TCA
32.460
FFDC,
FFDLC,
FFDLRC

MAN TCA
32.460
FFDK, FFDLK

MAN TCA
33.460 FD-
™™, FDR-TM

MAN TCA
33.460
FDAC-WW

MAN TCA
33.460
FDAK-WW

MAN TCA
33.460
FDAS-WW

MAN TCA
33.460 FDC,
FDC-WW,
FDLC,
FDLRC,
FDRC-WW

MAN TCA
33.460 FDK,
FDK-WW,
FDLK, FDRK-
WW

MAN TCA
33.460 FDS,
FDLS,
FDLS/M,
FDLRS,
FDRS-WW

Year(s)

09.2002

09.2002

01.2002

01.2002

01.2002

09.2002

09.2002

09.2002

09.2002

09.2002

09.2002

09.2002

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Concrete
Mixer

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Concrete
Mixer

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

kw HP

375 510
375 510
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460

ccm

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816



Vehicle
brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Neoplan

Model

MAN TCA
33.510 FDC,
FDC/M,
FDLC, FDRC,
FDLRC

MAN TCA
33.510 FDS,
FDLS/M,
FDRS,
FDLRS/M

MAN TCA
35.460 FFD-
™

MAN TCA
35.460
FFDC, FFDLC

MAN TCA
35.460
FFDK, FFDLK

MAN TCA
37.460 FFD-
™

MAN TCA
37.460 FFDC

MAN TCA
37.460 FFDK

MAN TCA
40.460
FDAK-WW

MAN TCA
40.460
FDAS-WW

MAN TGA
41460 FFD-
™

MAN TCA
41.460
FFDC-WW,
FFDRC

MAN TCA
41.460
FFDK-WW

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

Year(s)

09.2002

09.2002

11.2003 -

10.2003

10.2003

12.2004 -

12.2004 -
12.2004 -

04.2004

04.2004

12.2004 -

09.2003

09.2003

01.2003

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Concrete
Mixer

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Concrete
Mixer

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

Concrete
Mixer

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Bus

kw HP

375 510

375 510

338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
338 460
301 410

ccm

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

12816

11967



Vehicle brand

MAN Bus / Neoplan

Vehicle
brand

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

Neoplan

MAN F/M/L 2000, F/M/G 90, F 7/8/9

MAN TCA/TGL/TGM/TGS/TGX

Replaces Ref. No.

Model

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHD

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHDL

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHDL

NEOPLAN
Tourliner N
2216 SHDL

Year(s) Type
_01.2003 Bus
_06.2006 Bus
_06.2006 Bus
_01.2003 Bus
_01.2003 Bus
06.2006 Bus

kW HP
338 460
294 400
324 440
301 410
338 460
324 440

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

D 2876

D 2866

D 2866, D 2876

ReplacesRef. No.

MAN

MAN

51.10100.6036

51.10100.7449

ccm

12816

10518

10518

11967

12816

10518



